MICHIGAN

DA peria

1/19/22

2/16/22

3/16/22

4/20/22

5/18/22

6/15/22

7/20/22

8/17/22

9/21/22

10/19/22

11/16/22

12/21/22

CISM

Peds Airway

Peds Medical

Peds Trauma

Head & Spinal

Respiratory Emergencies

CNS Emergencies

Triage

Burn Injuries

Hypothermia Drowning

Epi — Glucometer

Narcan

Alpena City FD / Alpena County EMS
2022 Continuing Education Schedule

Preparatory 2

(Spec. Consid) Peds Airway 1

(Spec. Consid) Peds Medical 1

(Spec. Consid) Peds Trauma 1

Trauma 1
Airway 1
Medical 1

Emergency Preparedness 1

Trauma 1
Medical 1
Medical 1
Preparatory 1

All classes are virtual meetings and begin at 7:00 p.m. on Zoom. Please use the link
below for all 12 classes.

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82157722831?pwd=S2Z4Ujkycm1tZ1p6¢cFFIK3QvckRsZz09




