



Alpena City FD / Alpena County EMS 2022 Continuing Education Schedule

1/19/22	CISM	Preparatory	2
2/16/22	Peds Airway	(Spec. Consid) Peds Airway	1
3/16/22	Peds Medical	(Spec. Consid) Peds Medica	11
4/20/22	Peds Trauma	(Spec. Consid) Peds Trauma	ı 1
5/18/22	Head & Spinal	Trauma	1
6/15/22	Respiratory Emergencies	Airway	1
7/20/22	CNS Emergencies	Medical	1
8/17/22	Triage	Emergency Preparedness	1
9/21/22	Burn Injuries	Trauma	1
10/19/22	Hypothermia Drowning	Medical	1
11/16/22	Epi – Glucometer	Medical	1
12/21/22	Narcan	Preparatory	1

All classes are virtual meetings and begin at 7:00 p.m. on Zoom. Please use the link below for all 12 classes.